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ACCOUNT
Boathouse Account
Games of Chance

Operating

Receipts

Boathouse
Games of Chance

Operating

Disbursements

Boathouse
Games of Chance

Operating

Beginning Balance
S 28,718.81
S 32,104.76

S 46,245.64

Interest Income
Interest Income

Fall Crew - Girls
Winter Crew - Girls
Clothes

Interest Income

n/a
Balance of Girls 4

Sportswear Plus
Suze DiPietro
US Post Office
Twp of Upper

OCEAN CITY CREW BOOSTERS
TREASURER'S REPORT

FOR THE MIONTH ENDING
MNovember 30, 2015

Receipts Disbursements

$ 3.52
S 3.69 $  18,105.00

$ 1,190.55 S 464511

200.00
875.00
110.00

5:55

1,190.55

957.00

100.00

811

10.00
1,075.11

Ending Balance
$28,722.33
$ 14,003.45

$42,791.08
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